
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

A B

Recorded Date  Effective Communication (Placeholder name)

			3/17/2020 14:24

3/17/2020 14:45

3/18/2020 6:57

3/24/2020 15:19

3/27/2020 9:17

3/27/2020 9:20

3/27/2020 10:12

3/27/2020 10:37

3/27/2020 12:05

3/30/2020 11:03

3/30/2020 16:07

4/3/2020 9:15

4/3/2020 9:26

3/27/2020 10:04 Adaptive Communication

3/27/2020 10:26 Applied Communication Across Contexts

3/27/2020 11:05 Building Effective Communication

3/30/2020 7:32 Clear Communicating

3/27/2020 11:51 Collaborative Communication

3/17/2020 14:05 Communicate Effectively

4/3/2020 9:15 communicate effectively

3/27/2020 19:54 Communicate effectively in a variety of contexts and formats

3/17/2020 15:00 Communication

3/17/2020 16:08 Communication

3/29/2020 1:02 Communication

3/30/2020 9:47 Communication

4/3/2020 9:32 Communication

3/17/2020 15:10 Communication Literacy

3/17/2020 15:12 Communication Literacy

3/27/2020 10:43 communication skills

3/17/2020 14:21 Communication skills 

3/27/2020 18:44 Communication Strategies

3/27/2020 9:26 Communication versatility

3/24/2020 14:38 Competency in Communication

3/27/2020 9:25 Concise, succinct and inclusive communication

3/25/2020 17:10 Conscientious Communication

3/24/2020 15:15 Dynamic Communication Skills

3/30/2020 15:19 Effective & Transparent Communication

3/17/2020 14:04 Effective Communication

3/17/2020 14:12 Effective Communication

3/17/2020 14:22 Effective Communication

3/18/2020 16:56 Effective Communication

3/23/2020 12:43 Effective Communication

3/24/2020 16:09 Effective communication



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

A B

3/25/2020 9:56 Effective Communication

3/25/2020 16:01 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 9:05 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 9:25 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 9:43 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 9:45 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 9:46 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 10:08 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 10:17 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 10:52 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 11:37 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 12:26 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 12:47 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 14:59 Effective Communication

3/27/2020 16:30 Effective Communication

3/29/2020 22:16 Effective Communication

3/31/2020 17:35 Effective communication

4/3/2020 9:13 Effective Communication

4/3/2020 9:41 Effective Communication

3/17/2020 14:52 Effective communication 

3/17/2020 15:56 Effective communication 

3/27/2020 10:29 Effective Communication - it's hard to be super creative about this one

3/27/2020 11:10 Effective Communication for Modern Times

3/17/2020 16:32 Effective Communications

3/29/2020 11:42 Effective multiplatform communication

3/24/2020 14:06 I like "Effective Communication"

3/17/2020 14:51 In english

4/3/2020 9:42 Inclusive & Effective Communication

3/24/2020 15:24 Information Exchange

3/27/2020 9:25 Intercultural communication

3/17/2020 17:32 Keep the placeholder name (Effective Communication)

3/17/2020 14:31 Leave as is

3/27/2020 10:34 Open & Efficient Communication

3/27/2020 13:18 Operational Communication

3/17/2020 15:39 Proactive Communication

3/27/2020 9:07 Proactive or Responsible Communication

3/27/2020 10:10 same

3/27/2020 8:56 Self-expression

3/18/2020 12:47 Skillful & Efficient Communication

3/27/2020 10:50 Total communication



85

86

A B

3/17/2020 14:12 Walking the Talk; Talking the Talk

3/27/2020 10:29 What's wrong with "effective communication?"



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

C

Formal reasoning (placeholder name)

Formal reasoning

Exploring Solutions Logically and Creatively

Formal Reasoning

Reasoning Skills

Analytical literacy

Creative Thinking

Real World Problem Solving

Critical Analysis and Reasoning

Analyze and Conclude

Cognitive skills

Problem Solving and Reasoning 

Contextual Thinking & Problem Solving

Applied Thinking, Reasoning, and Problem Solving

Building Structural Thinking

Critical Creativity

Comprehensive Cognitive Skills

Think Critically

critical thinking across time and context

Creative Thinking 

Critical Thinking

Reasoning

Reasoning and Problem Solving

Critical Reasoning

Problem Solving Literacy

Problem Solving Literacy

critical thinking

Critical Processing Skills

Reason & Logic

Critical contemplation

Competency in Reasoning and Problem Solving 

Active problem sovling

Analyzation & Implementation of Reasoning Skills

Critical, Innovative, & Forward Thinking

Critical and Creative Thinking

Creative Problem Solving

Formal and Creative Problem Solving

Real World Problem Solving

Critical Thinking or Critical & Creative Thinking; they are codependent and 

encompass all of the items listed here. 



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

C
Complex Thinking

Practical Reasoning 

Substantive Reasoning

Versitile Creativity

Critical Thinking/Reasoning

Critical thinking

Lifetime Learning Skills

Critical Thinking

Problem Solving

Critical Thinking

Critical Thinking

Substantive Reasoning

Critical and Creative Reasoning

Critical Thinking

Making Informed, Reasoned, and Innovative Decisions

Creativity and Reasoning

Thinking, reasoning and problem solving

Critical Thinking, Creativity and Problem Solving

Critical and creative thinking 

Analytical reasoning , drop the last bullet point because it describes 

subjectivity/ emotional reasoning. 

Reasoning and Thinking for a Lifetime

Critical Thinking

Critical thinking and solving real-world problems

Critical and Creative Real-World Thinking

Keep it the way it is

Reasoning and Thinking

Philosophical Reasoning & Development

"Creative and Critical Thinking" or "Applied creative and critical reasoning". 

DEFINITELY drop "real world"! Yuck!

Critical Thinking & Analytical Reasoning

Analysis & Resolution

Divergent Thinking

Critical Skills

21st Century Leadership Development

Reasoning Thinking and Solving

Innovation

Analytical Reasoning

Practical Rational and Application



85

86

C

Real World Problem Solving; Solving Problems

Critical and Creative Thinking



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

D

  Intercultural Fluency (Placeholder name)

cross-culturalism capacity

Intercultural Fluency

Cultural Competence

Intercultural Fluency

Multicultural Flency

Perspectives

Multiculturalism 

Cultural Awareness

Intercultural Fluency is good

Intercultural Knowledge and Competence

Building Cultural Awareness

Intercultural Literacy

I like the Placeholder name

Engage Broadly

Intercultural awareness

Intercultural Fluency 

Citizenship

Contextual awareness

Intercultural Fluency

Diversity

Social & Cultural Literacy

Intercultural Literacy

cultural fluency

Critical Awareness Skills 

Intercultural Competence

Contextual awareness

Intercultural Competency

Cultural Inclusiveness

Intercultural Fluency & Application

Cross Cultural Diversity

Intercultural Fluency

Diversity

Intercultural Effectiveness

Intercultural Fluency

Intercultural Fluency



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

D
Cultural Fluency

Intercultural Awareness

Human Interaction

Global Competency

Intercultural Fluency

Intercultural awareness

Global Perspectives

Global Diversity

Intercultural Fluency

Open Thinking

Multicultural Attunement

Intercultural Fluency

Intercultural Fluency

Cultural Diversity

Cross-cultural Empathy and Understanding  

Intercultural Fluency

Intercultural Fluency

Diversity and Inclusion

Intercultural awareness 

Effective communication, no need to drag race/culture into this. Diversity is on this list twice even though 

we ought to be seeking a diversity of ideas and perspectives not the modern token diversity just to serve 

the purpose of being able to say “look how diverse we are, we have a person of every color” because that 

reduces people to just their race/culture not the uniqueness of their perspectives.

Intercultural Fluency and Adaptability

Intercultural Knowledge

Intercultural Fluency

Intercultural Understanding and Problem Solving

Respect for Diversity

Global Responsibility

No other suggestions.

Leave as is

Intercultural Fluency

Intercultural Proficiency

Intercultural Awareness 

Ethical Leadership

Global citizens

Cultural competency 

Leave it as Intercultural Fluency 

Intersectionality



85

86

D

Intercultural Contexts; Cultural Contexts; Contextualizing Culture

Intercultural attunement



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

E

Personal and Professional Responsibility (Placeholder name)

community responsibility

Social and Professional Responsibility

Personal Growth

Professional Preparedness

Social and Professional Responsibility

Ethical judgement

Social and Professional Growth

Effective Autonomy

Professional Integrity and Personal Engagement 

Sounds good 

Applied Social and Professional Responsibility

Building Professional Skills

Social Security

I like this Placeholder name too

Operate Responsibly

reflect and connect

Civic knowledge and engagement, both local and global

Personal and interpersonal skills

Social/Personal Responsibility

Social Literacy

Social Literacy

adulting

Professional Development skills 

Socio-Pro Connections

Integrity

Social and Professional Competency

Commitment to the future

Professional Ethics & Responsibilities

Individual Accountability

Social and Professional Responsibility

Leadership

Interpersonal and Professional Effectiveness

Social and Professional Responsibility

Self & Community Advocacy



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

E
Integrity

Social and Professional Responsibility

Ethics & Responsibility

Building a Conscientious Community

Social and Professional Responsibility

Social & Professional Responsibility

Citizenship Skills

Professional Self-Reliance

Social and Professional Responsibility

Social and Professional Responsibility 

Ethical & Professional Responsibility

Social and Professional Responsibility 

Professional Preparedness

Pragmatism

Engaging the Self and the Community

Social and Professional Responsibility

Social and Professional Responsibility 

Community Engagement and Professional Practice

Being and becoming human 

Adaptability & Organizational skills

Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility

Civic Engagement 

Social and Professional Responsibility

Continual Social and Professional Responsibilty

Social and Professional Responsibility

Global Responsibility

Responsibility to self and others

Civil & Professional Proficiency

Communal Competency

Citizen Academic

Professional Accountability 

Personal and Community Development

Healthy integration

Stewardship

Corporate & Social Empowerment

Mindfulness in the Modern world



85

86

E
Teamwork and Leadership; Leadership and Teamwork; Foundations and 

Lifelong Learning

How to be a human being



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

F

Collective Name Suggestions

I like the idea of alliteration.

Communicating novel solutions to meet the needs of our cross-cultural community

Educating for professional success in a global community

preparing to succeed

Engagement, Interaction, Evaluation, Production

Design, Build, Institute

Core Competencies for Competent Seawolves

Like the 4 above: communicate, critique, connect, create

Communicate, Diversity, Critical Reasoning, and Social & Personal Responsibility

Four Core Literacies

The Four Core Literacies

Awareness to Process then Communicate as Community Leaders

Associate Assess Attach Arrange

Communicate, Learn, Challenge, Connect

Transparent, Innovative, Cross Cultural & Accountable

Communicate, Connect, Diversity, Leadership

Creative Communication, Cultural Competence



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

F
Clarity, contemplative, culture, character

Core Competencies (keep it simple - they can stand on their own as core educational outcomes for UAA 

graduates) 

REASON & RELATE

A Responsive UAA

Creating Connections to the World

Say, Listen, Acknowledge, Contribute

I have no idea.

I like the example given.

whatever makes the most sense and is clear without being too long

Keep it short - use single words rather than phrases.

Communicate

Pragmatic Cultural Diversity

think, connect, share, grow

Common language everyone understands

Think, create, connect, communicate

Analyze, Create, Communicate and Connect

Like the 4 “C’s” articulated above: communicate, critique, connect, create. 

Core competencies shouldn’t need to be a catchy marketing phrase. They should speak to the desired 

educational outcomes and the integrity of those outcomes.

At our core, we prepare you for a lifetime.

Connect and Engage

Ask our students and alumni using a multiplatform approach (e-mail, social media outlets, etc.)

Be a part of the future.

"When you graduate from UAA, you will have the ability to responsibly communicate reasoned thinking 

with respect for all."

Globally Responsible Scholarship and Service

Imagine. Innovate. Grow. Create. 

21st Century Leadership

UAA: Safety, Education, Advocacy in a rapidly changing society



85

86

F

I like alliteration and assonance, but I think it is more important that the naming be strong.

I don't understand the question. Just embed them into measureable outcome and go from there


