	Α	В
1	Recorded Date	Effective Communication (Placeholder name)
2	3/17/2020 14:24	
3	3/17/2020 14:45	
4	3/18/2020 6:57	
5	3/24/2020 15:19	
6	3/27/2020 9:17	
7	3/27/2020 9:20	
8	3/27/2020 10:12	
9	3/27/2020 10:37	
10	3/27/2020 12:05	
11	3/30/2020 11:03	
12	3/30/2020 16:07	
13	4/3/2020 9:15	
14	4/3/2020 9:26	
15	•	Adaptive Communication
16		Applied Communication Across Contexts
17		Building Effective Communication
18		Clear Communicating
19		Collaborative Communication
20		Communicate Effectively
21		communicate effectively
22		Communicate effectively in a variety of contexts and formats
23	3/17/2020 15:00	
24	3/17/2020 16:08	
25		Communication
26		Communication
27		Communication
28		Communication Literacy
29		Communication Literacy
30		communication skills
31		Communication skills
32	• •	Communication Strategies
33		Communication versatility
34		Competency in Communication
35		Concise, succinct and inclusive communication
36	•	Conscientious Communication
37		Dynamic Communication Skills
38		Effective & Transparent Communication
39		Effective Communication Effective Communication
40	•	Effective Communication
41		Effective Communication
42	3/18/2020 10:56	Effective Communication
43	3/23/2020 12:42	Effective Communication
44		Effective communication
44	5/24/2020 10:09	Effective confindingation

	Α	В
45		Effective Communication
46	3/25/2020 16:01	Effective Communication
47		Effective Communication
48	3/27/2020 9:25	Effective Communication
49	3/27/2020 9:43	Effective Communication
50	3/27/2020 9:45	Effective Communication
51	3/27/2020 9:46	Effective Communication
52	3/27/2020 10:08	Effective Communication
53	3/27/2020 10:17	Effective Communication
54		Effective Communication
55		Effective Communication
56		Effective Communication
57		Effective Communication
58		Effective Communication
59		Effective Communication
60	•	Effective Communication
61	•	Effective communication
62		Effective Communication
63		Effective Communication
64	3/1//2020 14:52	Effective communication
65	3/17/2020 15:56	Effective communication
66		Effective Communication - it's hard to be super creative about this one
67		Effective Communication for Modern Times
68	• •	Effective Communications
69		Effective multiplatform communication
70		I like "Effective Communication"
71	3/17/2020 14:51	In english
72	• •	Inclusive & Effective Communication
73	3/24/2020 15:24	Information Exchange
74	3/27/2020 9:25	Intercultural communication
75		Keep the placeholder name (Effective Communication)
76	3/17/2020 14:31	
77		Open & Efficient Communication
78	• •	Operational Communication
79	•	Proactive Communication
80		Proactive or Responsible Communication
81	3/27/2020 10:10	
82	3/27/2020 8:56	•
83		Skillful & Efficient Communication
84	3/27/2020 10:50	Total communication

	А	В
85	3/17/2020 14:12	Walking the Talk; Talking the Talk
86	3/27/2020 10:29	What's wrong with "effective communication?"

	С
1	Formal reasoning (placeholder name)
2	Formal reasoning
3	Exploring Solutions Logically and Creatively
4	
5	Formal Reasoning
6	Reasoning Skills
7	Analytical literacy
8	Creative Thinking
9	
10	Real World Problem Solving
11	Critical Analysis and Reasoning
12	Analyze and Conclude
13	Cognitive skills
14	Problem Solving and Reasoning
15	Contextual Thinking & Problem Solving
16	Applied Thinking, Reasoning, and Problem Solving
17	Building Structural Thinking
18	Critical Creativity
19	Comprehensive Cognitive Skills
20	Think Critically
21	critical thinking across time and context
22	Creative Thinking
23	Critical Thinking
24	Reasoning
25	Reasoning and Problem Solving
26	Critical Reasoning
27	
28	Problem Solving Literacy
29	Problem Solving Literacy
30	critical thinking
31	Critical Processing Skills
32	Reason & Logic
33	Critical contemplation
34	Competency in Reasoning and Problem Solving
35	Active problem sovling
36	Analyzation & Implementation of Reasoning Skills
37	
38	Critical, Innovative, & Forward Thinking
39	Critical and Creative Thinking
40	Creative Problem Solving
41	Formal and Creative Problem Solving
42	Real World Problem Solving
4.0	Critical Thinking or Critical & Creative Thinking; they are codependent and
43	encompass all of the items listed here.
44	

	С
45	Complex Thinking
<u> </u>	
46	Practical Reasoning
47	Substantive Reasoning
48	Versitile Creativity
49	Critical Thinking/Reasoning
50	Critical thinking
51	Lifetime Learning Skills
52	Critical Thinking
53	Problem Solving
54	Critical Thinking
55	Critical Thinking
56	Substantive Reasoning
57	Critical and Creative Reasoning
58	Critical Thinking
59	Making Informed, Reasoned, and Innovative Decisions
60	Creativity and Reasoning
61	Thinking, reasoning and problem solving
62	,
63	Critical Thinking, Creativity and Problem Solving
64	Critical and creative thinking
65	Analytical reasoning , drop the last bullet point because it describes subjectivity/ emotional reasoning.
66	
67	Reasoning and Thinking for a Lifetime
68	Critical Thinking
69	Critical thinking and solving real-world problems
70	Critical and Creative Real-World Thinking
71	
72	Keep it the way it is
	December and Thinking
73	Reasoning and Thinking
74	Philosophical Reasoning & Development
	"Creative and Critical Thinking" or "Applied creative and critical reasoning".
75	DEFINITELY drop "real world"! Yuck!
76	Critical Thinking & Analytical Reasoning
77	Analysis & Resolution
78	Divergent Thinking Critical Skills
79	
80	21st Century Leadership Development
81	Reasoning Thinking and Solving Innovation
82	
83	Analytical Reasoning Practical Rational and Application
84	Practical Rational and Application

	С
٥٦	Dool World Ducklass Colvins Colvins Dooklass
85	Real World Problem Solving; Solving Problems
86	Critical and Creative Thinking

	D
1	Intercultural Fluency (Placeholder name)
2	
3	cross-culturalism capacity
4	' '
5	Intercultural Fluency
6	Cultural Competence
7	
8	Intercultural Fluency
9	
	Multicultural Flency
11	
	Perspectives
	Multiculturalism
	Cultural Awareness
	Intercultural Fluency is good
	Intercultural Knowledge and Competence
	Building Cultural Awareness
	Intercultural Literacy
	I like the Placeholder name
	Engage Broadly
	Intercultural awareness
	Intercultural Fluency
	Citizenship
	Contextual awareness
	Intercultural Fluency
26	Intereditarian fuelicy
27	
	Social & Cultural Literacy
	Intercultural Literacy
	cultural fluency
	Critical Awareness Skills
	Intercultural Competence
	Contextual awareness
	Intercultural Competency
	Cultural Inclusiveness
	Intercultural Fluency & Application
37	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
	Cross Cultural
	Intercultural Fluency
40	-,
	Intercultural Effectiveness
	Intercultural Fluency
43	Intercultural Fluency
44	

	D
45	Cultural Fluency
46	Intercultural Awareness
47	Human Interaction
48	Global Competency
49	Intercultural Fluency
50	Intercultural awareness
51	Global Perspectives
52	Global
53	Intercultural Fluency
54	Open Thinking
55	Multicultural Attunement
	Intercultural Fluency
57	Intercultural Fluency
58	Cultural
59	Cross-cultural Empathy and Understanding
60	Intercultural Fluency
61	Intercultural Fluency
62	
63	and
64	Intercultural awareness
	Effective communication, no need to drag race/culture into this. is on this list twice even though
	we ought to be seeking a growing of ideas and perspectives not the modern token growing just to serve
	the purpose of being able to say "look how diverse we are, we have a person of every color" because that
65	reduces people to just their race/culture not the uniqueness of their perspectives.
66	
67	Intercultural Fluency and Adaptability
	Intercultural Knowledge
69	Intercultural Fluency
70	
71	
72	Intercultural Understanding and Problem Solving
70	
_	Respect for
74	Global Responsibility
75	No other suggestions
75	No other suggestions. Leave as is
76	Intercultural Fluency
77 78	Intercultural Proficiency
79	Intercultural Awareness
80	Ethical Leadership
81	Global citizens
82	Cultural competency
83	Leave it as Intercultural Fluency
	Intersectionality
84	fintersectionality

	D
85	Intercultural Contexts; Cultural Contexts; Contextualizing Culture
86	Intercultural attunement

	F
1	Personal and Professional Responsibility (Placeholder name)
2	, (
3	community responsibility
4	, , ,
5	Social and Professional Responsibility
6	Personal Growth
7	Professional Preparedness
8	Social and Professional Responsibility
9	Ethical judgement
10	Social and Professional Growth
11	
12	Effective Autonomy
13	Professional Integrity and Personal Engagement
14	
15	Sounds good
16	Applied Social and Professional Responsibility
17	Building Professional Skills
18	Social Security
19	I like this Placeholder name too
20	Operate Responsibly
21	reflect and connect
22	Civic knowledge and engagement, both local and global
23	
24	Personal and interpersonal skills
25	
26	Social/Personal Responsibility
27	2
28	Social Literacy
29	Social Literacy
30	adulting
31	Professional Development skills
32	Socio-Pro Connections
33	Integrity
34	Social and Professional Competency Commitment to the future
35	
36	Professional Ethics & Responsibilities
37	Individual Accountability
38	Individual Accountability
39 40	Social and Professional Responsibility Leadership
	Interpersonal and Professional Effectiveness
41	Social and Professional Responsibility
42	Social and Floressional nesponsibility
43	Self & Community Advocacy
44	Sen & Community Advocacy
44	

	F
45	Integrity
46	Social and Professional Responsibility
47	Ethics & Responsibility
48	Building a Conscientious Community
49	Social and Professional Responsibility
50	Social & Professional Responsibility
51	Citizenship Skills
52	Professional Self-Reliance
53	Social and Professional Responsibility
54	Social and Professional Responsibility
55	Ethical & Professional Responsibility
56	Social and Professional Responsibility
57	Professional Preparedness
58	Pragmatism
59	Engaging the Self and the Community
60	Social and Professional Responsibility
61	Social and Professional Responsibility
62	Social and Professional Responsibility
63	Community Engagement and Professional Practice
64	Being and becoming human
65	Adaptability & Organizational skills
66	
66 67	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility
66 67 68	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement
66 67 68 69	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility
66 67 68 69 70	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement
66 67 68 69 70 71	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility
66 67 68 69 70	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement
66 67 68 69 70 71	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility
66 67 68 69 70 71 72	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility
66 67 68 69 70 71 72	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility
66 67 68 69 70 71 72	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility
66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility Global Responsibility
66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility Global Responsibility Responsibility to self and others
66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility Global Responsibility Responsibility to self and others Civil & Professional Proficiency
66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility Global Responsibility Responsibility to self and others Civil & Professional Proficiency Communal Competency
66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility Global Responsibility Responsibility to self and others Civil & Professional Proficiency Communal Competency Citizen Academic
66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility Global Responsibility Responsibility to self and others Civil & Professional Proficiency Communal Competency Citizen Academic Professional Accountability
66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility Global Responsibility Responsibility to self and others Civil & Professional Proficiency Communal Competency Citizen Academic Professional Accountability Personal and Community Development
66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81	Social & Professional Engagement & Responsibility Civic Engagement Social and Professional Responsibility Continual Social and Professional Responsibility Social and Professional Responsibility Global Responsibility Responsibility to self and others Civil & Professional Proficiency Communal Competency Citizen Academic Professional Accountability Personal and Community Development Healthy integration

	E
	Teamwork and Leadership; Leadership and Teamwork; Foundations and
85	Lifelong Learning
86	How to be a human being

	F
1	Collective Name Suggestions
2	I like the idea of alliteration.
3	Communicating novel solutions to meet the needs of our cross-cultural community
4	
5	
6	
7	Educating for professional success in a global community
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	preparing to succeed
13	Engagement, Interaction, Evaluation, Production
14	
15	
16	
17	Design, Build, Institute
18	Core Competencies for Competent Seawolves
19	
20	
21	Like the 4 above: communicate, critique, connect, create
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	Communicate, Critical Reasoning, and Social & Personal Responsibility
27	
28	Four Core Literacies
29	The Four Core Literacies
30	
31	Awareness to Process then Communicate as Community Leaders
32	Associate Assess Attach Arrange
33	
34	
35	Communicate Learn Challenge Comment
36	Communicate, Learn, Challenge, Connect
37	Transport Innovative Cross Cultival C Associately
38	Transparent, Innovative, Cross Cultural & Accountable
39	Communicate Connect Leadership
40	Communicate, Connect, Leadership
41	
42	
43	Creative Communication, Cultural Competence
44	creative Communication, Cultural Competence
44	

	F
45	Clarity, contemplative, culture, character
-5	Core Competencies (keep it simple - they can stand on their own as core educational outcomes for UAA
46	graduates)
47	REASON & RELATE
48	A Responsive UAA
49	TO THE SPONSIVE OF WY
50	Creating Connections to the World
	Say, Listen, Acknowledge, Contribute
	I have no idea.
	I like the example given.
	whatever makes the most sense and is clear without being too long
	Keep it short - use single words rather than phrases.
56	Communicate
57	Communicate
	Pragmatic Cultural
	think, connect, share, grow
60	Common language everyone understands
61	Think, create, connect, communicate
62	Think, dicate, comments
	Analyze, Create, Communicate and Connect
64	Like the 4 "C's" articulated above: communicate, critique, connect, create.
65	Core competencies shouldn't need to be a catchy marketing phrase. They should speak to the desired educational outcomes and the integrity of those outcomes.
66	All and the second of the life of the second
67	At our core, we prepare you for a lifetime.
68	Connect and Engage
	Ask our students and alumni using a multiplatform approach (e-mail, social media outlets, etc.)
70	
71	Do a part of the future
72	Be a part of the future. "When you graduate from UAA, you will have the ability to responsibly communicate reasoned thinking
73	when you graduate from OAA, you will have the ability to responsibly communicate reasoned thinking with respect for all."
74	Globally Responsible Scholarship and Service
/4	Globally Responsible Scholarship and Service
75	
76	
77	
78	Imagine. Innovate. Grow. Create.
79	
80	21st Century Leadership
81	
82	
83	
84	UAA: Safety, Education, Advocacy in a rapidly changing society

	F
85	I like alliteration and assonance, but I think it is more important that the naming be strong.
86	I don't understand the question. Just embed them into measureable outcome and go from there